
 

Sunrise Christian 

2023 Junior High Volleyball Schedule 

Date   Opponent   Location Time 

Tue, Aug 22  Ark City Christian  Away  A-5 pm 

Mon, Aug 28  WAHAA    Away  C-4 pm, B-5 pm, A-6 pm 

Tue, Aug 29  Flint Hills Christian  Away  B-4 pm, A-5 pm 

Tue, Sept 5  Defenders   Home  B- 4 pm, A- 5 pm 

Sat, Sept 9  WAHAA Invitational  Away  TBD 

Thu, Sept 14  CCA/WAHAA Tri   Away  TBD 

Tue, Sept 19  Reno County   Home  C-3:30, B-4:30, A-5:30 

Thu, Sept 21  Defenders   Away  B-6 pm, A-7 pm 

 Tue, Sept 26  WAHAA   Home                C-3:30, B-4:30, A-5:30 

Thu, Sept 28  Flint Hills Christian  Home  B-4, pm, A-5 pm 

Tue, Oct 3  Reno County   Away  C-3:30, B-4:30, A-5:30 

Sat, Oct 9-14  HCAA Championships  Away  TBD 

 

Head Coach: Cindy Glover  

Assistant Coach: Lauren Barney 

Assistant Coach: Bella Flores  


